Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Weight
shipping weight 4 kg (9 lb)
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Calibration Kit, Type N, 0 Hz to 18 GHz R&S®ZV-Z270 5011.6536.02
Calibration Kit, 3.5 mm, 0 Hz to 24 GHz R&S®ZV-Z235 5011.6542.02
Calibration Kit, 2.92 mm, 0 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®ZV-Z229 5011.6559.02
Calibration Kit, 2.4 mm, 0 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®ZV-Z224 5011.6565.02
Calibration Kit, 1.85 mm, 0 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®ZV-Z218 5011.6571.02
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners | Printed in Germany (as)
PD 5214.3346.22 | Version 04.00 | July 2010 | R&S®ZV-Z2xx
Subject to change